Oergoglich Bayerisches
Brauhaus Tegernsee

STARTERS

Asian Noodle Soup
with Beef, Shrimp, Vegetables, Peanut, Coconut, Coriander

Small Salat
with House Dressing

Large Salat with Bread Basket
with marinated Turkey Skewers
with 2 Shrimp Skewers

Roasted Potatoes, Fried Egg & Salad

Potato-Quark Vegetable Balls

QUICK EATS

with Salad

Currywurst
with Fries

Coburger Bratwurst
with Roasted Potatoes & Honey Mustard

Pulled Pork
with Cole Slaw, Hash Browns & Salad

U.S. Beef Burger (180 Gram)
with Cheese
with Fries
served on Hash Browns, without Bun
*all Burgers served with Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, Bacon, Salad & Sauce

Schnitzel "Wiener Art"
with one Side Dish

Sides
Hash Browns, Fries, Pan-fried Potatoes
Garlic Bread, Salad, Bread Basket with Butter

(Klein) 7.80
(GroB) 12.80

5.00

9.80
14.80
15.80
12.50

12.50

9.80

(1p) 8.80
2p) 11.80

15.80

11.80
13.80
13.80
13.80

14.80

5.00



SPECIALTIES

Schloderer Skewers with BBQ Sauce (250 Gram)
Beef & Baguette

) ) 19.80
Beef & one Choice of Side 22 80
Turkey & Baguette 17.80
Turkey & one Choice of Side 19.80
Bavarian Beef Loin Steak (160 Gram) 17.80
with Herb Butter, Cole Slaw & one Side (300 Gram) 25.80
Pepper Steak (160 Gram) 18.80
Bavarian Beef Loin with Creamy Pepper Sauce & Hash Browns (300 Gram) 26.80
Turkey Steaks (300 Gram) 19.80
with Cole Slaw, Chili Sauce, Garlic Bread & Salad
Ribeye Steak from Bavarian Entrecdte (380 Gram) (160 Gram) 29.80
with Garlic Bread & Salad
Surf 'n' Turf 28.80
Beef Loin (180 Gram), 6 Shrimp
with Cole Slaw, Chili Sauce, Garlic Bread & Salad
Stir-Fry Asian Noodles
with Vegetables, Egg & Coriander 13.80
with Turkey medallions 18.80
mit Beef (180 Gram) 22.80
mit Shrimp 25.80
Shrimp Plate 23.50

Shrimp with Chili Sauce, Garlic Bread & Salad

DESSERT

Homemade Apple Cake 8.50
with Cinnamon Sugar & 2 Scoops of Ice Cream



