





STARTERS

Asian Noodle Soup with Beef, Shrimp, Vegetables, Peanut, Coconut, Coriander	(Klein) 7.80 (Groß) 12.80
Small Salat with House Dressing	5.00
Large Salat with Bread Basket with marinated Turkey Skewers with 2 Shrimp Skewers	9.80 14.80 15.80
Roasted Potatoes, Fried Egg & Salad	12.50
Potato-Quark Vegetable Balls with Salad	12.50

QUICK EATS

Currywurst with Fries	9.80
Coburger Bratwurst with Roasted Potatoes & Honey Mustard	(1 p) 8.80 (2 p) 11.80
Pulled Pork with Cole Slaw, Hash Browns & Salad	15.80
U.S. Beef Burger (180 Gram) with Cheese with Fries served on Hash Browns, without Bun *all Burgers served with Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, Bacon, Salad & Sauce	11.80 13.80 13.80 13.80
Schnitzel "Wiener Art" with one Side Dish	14.80
Sides Hash Browns, Fries, Pan-fried Potatoes Garlic Bread, Salad, Bread Basket with Butter	5.00



Schloderer Skewers with BBQ Sauce (250 Gram)	
Beef & Baguette Beef & one Choice of Side	19.80
Turkey & Baguette	22.80 17.80
Turkey & one Choice of Side	19.80
Bavarian Beef Loin Steak	(160 Gram) 17.80
with Herb Butter, Cole Slaw & one Side	(300 Gram) 25.80
Pepper Steak	(160 Gram) 18.80
Bavarian Beef Loin with Creamy Pepper Sauce & Hash Browns	(300 Gram) 26.80
Turkey Steaks (300 Gram)	19.80
with Cole Slaw, Chili Sauce, Garlic Bread & Salad	
Ribeye Steak from Bavarian Entrecôte (380 Gram) with Garlic Bread & Salad	(160 Gram) 29.80
Surf 'n' Turf	28.80
Beef Loin (180 Gram), 6 Shrimp with Cole Slaw, Chili Sauce, Garlic Bread & Salad	
with cote staw, einti sauce, ourtie bread a satau	
Stir-Fry Asian Noodles	
with Vogotables Egg & Coriandor	12 00
with Vegetables, Egg & Coriander with Turkey medallions	13.80 18.80
with Turkey medallions mit Beef (180 Gram)	18.80 22.80
with Turkey medallions	18.80
with Turkey medallions mit Beef (180 Gram)	18.80 22.80

DESSERT

Homemade Apple Cake	8.50
with Cinnamon Sugar & 2 Scoops of Ice Cream	